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ECSE Coordinator 952.401.6808

Office Assistant: 952.401.6806
ECSE Fax Line: 952.401.6810 or 4022

First Student Transportation: 
952.470.5366
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August
8/14-8/25

September 
9/11

October
10/12
10/13
10/19-10/20
10/23

November
11/10
11/22
11/23-11/24

December
12/21-12/31

January
1/1
1/2
1/15
1/26

February
2/19
2/29

March
3/1
3/4
3/29

April
4/1-4/5
4/8

May
5/24
5/27
5/28-6/6

June
6/6

New Teacher Workshops (tentative)

ECSE Classes Begin

Conferences 4-8pm
No ECSE - Conferences
No ECSE - MEA
No ECSE

No School Grading/Planning/PLC
No School Staff Prof Learning
No School - Thanksgiving Break

No School - Winter Break

No School - New Years Day
No School Staff Prof Learning
No School - MLK Jr. Day
No School Grading/Planning/PLC

No School - President's Day
Conferences 4-8pm

No ECSE - Conferences
No School Staff Prof Learning
No School

No ECSE - Spring Break
No School Grading/Planning/PLC

Last day of Inclusion Classes
No School - Memorial Day
ECSE Sped Only Classes

Last Day of ECSE SpEd and Speech

Minnetonka Public Schools

 ECSE 3‐5

2023‐2024 Calendar

Ju
ly
 2
0
2
3

O
ct
o
b
e
r 
2
0
2
3

A
p
ri
l 2
0
2
4

N
o
ve

m
b
e
r 
2
0
2
3

M
ay
 2
0
2
4


